
GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES

Amicale Lesparre
Lesparre

10 JUIN      2012
Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h30

25 PAP

50 PAP

25 Dos

50 Dos

25 Brasse

50 Brasse

HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 

BOIRON Clémence (909514) 
KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) 
MAUMONT Hannëha (1487933) 

LUCQ Théo (1416044) 
MITTEAU Maël (1626406) 

CASTAGNET Flora () 
PERRIN Jade () 

MARENZONI Jean (1648008) 
MAUMONT Baptiste () 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 

BOIRON Clémence (909514) 
KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) 
LAUNAY Océane (1648007) 
MAUMONT Hannëha (1487933) 
TALAMONI Julia () 

LEBRETON Thibault (1633875) 
LUCQ Théo (1416044) 
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 
ROUD Corentin (1416060) 

HERCEK Jonas (1648003) 
HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 
MAUMONT Baptiste () 
MOGA Axel (1648009) 
ROYER Gabriel (1648017) 

BOIRON Clémence (909514) 
KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) 
MAUMONT Hannëha (1487933) 

00:32:00

00:43:47
00:42:30

00:42:40

00:45:30
00:55:00

00:29:00
00:27:76

00:31:00
00:31:00
00:33:00

00:40:07
00:41:66

00:52:00
00:44:83
00:56:00

01:00:00
00:49:47
01:01:14
00:50:18

00:35:68
00:38:41
00:35:00
00:32:61
00:34:00

00:43:68
00:46:93

00:51:64



FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

Amicale Lesparre
Lesparre

10 JUIN      2012
Rendez-vous à 13h30 DEBUT 14h30

50 Brasse

25 NL

50 NL

4x25 4N

MORISSET Justine (1515952) 
TALAMONI Julia () 

CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 
LAMARQUE Paul (1648006) 
LEBRETON Thibault (1633875) 
LUCQ Théo (1416044) 

CASTAGNET Flora () 
PERRIN Jade () 

HERCEK Jonas (1648003) 
MARENZONI Jean (1648008) 
MOGA Axel (1648009) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 
ROYER Gabriel (1648017) 

BOIRON Clémence (909514) 
KATALA KISWATA Clarisse
(1487926) 
LAUNAY Océane (1648007) 
MAUMONT Hannëha (1487933) 
MORISSET Justine (1515952) 
TALAMONI Julia () 

CIRES Thibaut (1515911) 
LAMARQUE Paul (1648006) 
LUCQ Théo (1416044) 
MITTEAU Maël (1626406) 
PITEUX Baptiste (1648013) 
ROUD Corentin (1416060) 

01:02:97
01:00:00

01:01:00
01:05:00
01:05:00
00:48:31

00:28:00
00:28:43

00:25:68
00:28:00
00:25:05
00:31:00
00:32:00

00:36:22
00:34:84

00:53:00
00:41:32
00:54:72
00:50:00

00:57:00
00:59:00
00:38:96
00:41:08
00:58:97
00:44:00


